
HASIL CEK_Investigating the
Relationship

by Farmasi Investigating The Relationship

Submission date: 30-Mar-2023 09:17AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2050511606
File name: Investigating the Relationship between Knowledge and Hepatotoxic Effects.pdf (522.53K)
Word count: 4527
Character count: 25144



1

2

5

8



2

3

3

6

6

8

10



1
1 1

2



9



4

6

7





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

HASIL CEK_Investigating the Relationship
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Camila Zaverucha-do-Valle, Sérgio P.
Monteiro, Kênia B. El-Jaick, Leonardo A.
Rosadas et al. "The role of cigarette smoking
and liver enzymes polymorphisms in anti-
tuberculosis drug-induced hepatotoxicity in
Brazilian patients", Tuberculosis, 2014
Publication

msh.org
Internet Source

www.sid.ir
Internet Source

www.issup.net
Internet Source

Submitted to National Cheng Kung University
Student Paper

innovareacademics.in
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Liverpool
Student Paper



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

www.ijmyco.org
Internet Source

Submitted to EDMC
Student Paper

f1000research.com
Internet Source


